
Product Family

Cube

Nugget

Flake

7%

6%

12%

7%

16%

12%

% Improvement Over
Prior Models:

Exceeds DOE
Standard By:

Product Family

Nugget

Flake

5%

9%

6%

7%

14%

9%

% Improvement Over
Prior Models:

Exceeds DOE
Standard By:

Product Family

Cube

Nugget

Flake

3%

9%

6%

5%

11%

4%

All Models 6% 9%

% Improvement Over
Prior Models:

Exceeds DOE
Standard By:

C0630SR-32

C0630MR-32

C1448MA-32

C1448MA-3

C1448SA-3

C1448SA-32

CU2026MA-1

CU2026MA-32

CU2026SA-1

F1222A-32

F1222A-3

N0922A-32

N1322A-32

PRODUCT FAMILY AVERAGES

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED MODELS

Model
kWh/100 lb - DOE Compliant

(E Revisions)
Exceeds DOE
Standard By:

UN324W 4.55 32%

UN324A 5.47 27%

HID312A 4.90 25%

CU2026A 7.23 21%

N0922A 3.65 20%

F1222W 3.10 19%

CU2026W 5.28 18%

F1222A 3.22 18%

N0922W 3.09 16%

C0630W 4.10 15%

TOP 10 DOE EXCEEDING MODELS

SIS-ENERGY-SLS   06-18© 2018 Scotsman Ice Systems.

1-800-SCOTSMAN Fax: 847-913-9844 customer.relations@scotsman-ice.comwww.scotsman-ice.com101 Corporate Woods Parkway, Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Model Rebate Eligible*

*Rebates available through local utility companies. Visit www.energystar.gov for more 
information.

Offering several Energy Star certified models, Scotsman 
ice machines incorporate superior designs that reduce 
energy and water consumption, making a difference for 
the environment and the bottom line.

AIR COOLED

WATER COOLED

REMOTE COOLEDCube

All Scotsman models meet the 2018 Department of 
Energy standards, with most actually exceeding the 
minimum requirements. Every Scotsman, Exceeding 
Standards - Every Time.

2018
DOE

D E S I G N E D
ENGINEERED
ASSEMBLED

USAIN
 T

H
E Our goal is to deliver superior performance every day, 

from our award-winning, U.S.-based manufacturing and 
high-quality materials to user-friendly functionality and 
world-class service and support.

ENERGY QUICK FACTS FOR SCOTSMAN MODELS


