ENERGY QUICK FACTS FOR SCOTSMAN MODELS



Offering several Energy Star certified models, Scotsman ice machines incorporate superior designs that reduce energy and water consumption, making a difference for the environment and the bottom line.



All Scotsman models meet the 2018 Department of Energy standards, with most actually exceeding the minimum requirements. Every Scotsman, Exceeding Standards - Every Time.



Our goal is to deliver superior performance every day, from our award-winning, U.S.-based manufacturing and high-quality materials to user-friendly functionality and world-class service and support.

PRODUCT FAMILY AVERAGES



AIR COOLED

Product Family	% Improvement Over Prior Models:	Exceeds DOE Standard By:
Cube	7%	7%
Nugget	6%	16%
Flake	12%	12%



WATER COOLED

Product Family	% Improvement Over Prior Models:	Exceeds DOE Standard By:
	5%	7%
Nugget	9%	14%
Flake	6%	9%



REMOTE COOLED

Product Family	% Improvement Over Prior Models:	Exceeds DOE Standard By:
Cube	3%	5%
Nugget	9%	11%
Flake	6%	4%
All Models	6%	9%

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED MODELS

Model	Rebate Eligible*
C0630MR-32	4
C0630SR-32	4
C1448MA-32	4
C1448MA-3	4
C1448SA-32	4
C1448SA-3	✓
CU2026MA-1	✓
CU2026MA-32	✓
CU2026SA-1	4
F1222A-32	✓
F1222A-3	4
N0922A-32	4
N1322A-32	4

^{*}Rebates available through local utility companies. Visit www.energystar.gov for more information.

TOP 10 DOE EXCEEDING MODELS

Model	kWh/100 lb - DOE Compliant (E Revisions)	Exceeds DOE Standard By:
UN324W	4.55	32%
UN324A	5.47	27%
HID312A	4.90	25%
CU2026A	7.23	21%
N0922A	3.65	20%
F1222W	3.10	19%
CU2026W	5.28	18%
F1222A	3.22	18%
N0922W	3.09	16%
C0630W	4.10	15%

